
 
MS4 Permits: Demonstrating Compliance with New Permits 

September 16, 2022 / Holiday Inn - Disney Springs, Lake Buena Vista, FL 
 

ATTENDEE CONTACT LIST (As of 9/16/22) 
 

Robert Adkins 
Public Works Director 
City of Belle Isle 
1600 Nela Avenue 
Belle Isle, FL 32809 
689-500-3473 
dadkins@belleislefl.gov 

Sally Adkins 
Clean Water Program Coordinator 
City of Gainesville 
PO Box 490, MS#58 
Gainesville, FL 32627 
352-393-8657 
Opted Out of Email 

   
Eesa Ali 
Senior Water Resource Analyst 
Flatwoods Consulting Group 
8306 Laurel Fair Circle, Ste 120 
Tampa, FL 33610 
813-600-5747 
Opted Out of Email 

David Allen, PE 
Civil Engineer 
City of Ormond Beach 
22 S Beach Street 
Ormond Beach, FL 32174 
386-615-7047 
david.allen@ormondbeach.org 

  
Carolina Alvarez 
Engineer II 
Brevard County 
2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Bldg A, Rm 219 
Melbourne, FL 32940 
321-633-2016 
Opted Out of Email 

Tom Amstadt, PE, CFM 
Principal Engineer, Water Resources 
Geosyntec Consultants 
3504 Lake Lynda Drive, Ste 155 
Orlando, FL 32817 
321-249-9361 
tamstadt@geosyntec.com 

  
Orlando Arrom 
Senior Project Manager 
City of Ft. Lauderdale 
700 NW 19th Avenue 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311 
954-828-5285 
Opted Out of Email 

Robert Backman 
COO 
AbTech Industries 
133 West Plain Street 
Wayland, MA 01778 
508-308-9379 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Josh Baker 
Maintenance Manager 
Brevard County 
2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Bldg A, Rm 219 
Viera, FL 32940 
321-633-2016 
joshua.baker@brevardfl.gov 

Brittany Banko 
Senior Ecologist 
Flatwoods Consulting Group 
8306 Laurel Fair Circle, Ste 120 
Tampa, FL 33610 
813-600-5747 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Cecily Barnes, PE 
Local Gov Project Manager, Water Resources 
VHB 
1608 Orange Drive 
Eustis, FL 32726 
407-982-4496 
cbarnes@VHB.com 

Wesley Barraw, PE, CFM 
Project Manager 
Halff Associates 
902 N Sinclair Avenue 
Tavares, FL 32778 
352-557-9241 
Opted Out of Email 
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Juanita Bernal-Leon, PM 
Senior Project Manager 
Pasco County 
4454 Grand Blvd 
New Port Richey, FL 34652 
727-834-3611 
jbernalleon@pascocountyfl.net 

Karen Bliss 
Project Manager 
Charlotte County 
410 Taylor Street, Ste 104 
Punta Gorda, FL 33950 
941-575-3642 
Opted Out of Email 

   
Amanda Boone, PE 
Stormwater Senior Manager 
Sarasota County 
1001 Sarasota Center Blvd 
Sarasota, FL 34240 
941-861-0891 
Opted Out of Email 

Debra Boothe 
Small Quantity Generator (SQG) Inspector 
Brevard County 
2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Bldg A, Rm 219 
Viera, FL 32940 
321-633-2017 ext 31 
debra.boothe@brevardfl.gov 

  
Katie Bowes, PWS 
Senior Staff Environmental Scientist 
Drummond Carpenter 
47 E Robinson Street, Ste 210 
Orlando, FL 32801 
504-261-8189 
kbowes@drummondcarpenter.com 

Tyler Brenfleck 
Project Manager 
Mead & Hunt 
PO Drawer 290247 
Port Orange, FL 32129 
813-210-8740 
tyler.brenfleck@meadhunt.com 

  
Jeremy Buchanon 
Water Resources Scientist I 
Osceola County 
1 Courthouse Square, Ste 3100 
Kissimmee, FL 34741 
407-742-0518 
Opted Out of Email 

Deodat Budhu, PE 
Public Services Director 
City of Apopka 
748 E Cleveland Street 
Apopka, FL 32703 
407-703-1731 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Hseth Burch, MS, EI, CFM 
Staff Engineer 
City of Ocoee 
301 Maguire Road 
Ocoee, FL 34761 
407-905-3170 
Opted Out of Email 

Curtis Burkett, PE, LEED AP 
Senior Project Manager/Client Representative 
Freese and Nichols 
4 Office Park Drive, Pod 3 
Palm Coast, FL 32724 
813-738-8025 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Jodie Cahoon, PE 
Manager, Stormwater Management 
City of Tallahassee 
300 S Adams Street, B-35 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
850-891-6883 
Opted Out of Email 

Caryle Capuyan, EI 
Civil Engineer 
Kimley-Horn 
2304 Locustwood Court 
Orange Park, FL 32065 
904-887-6776 
caryle.capuyan@kimley-horn.com 
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ATTENDEE CONTACT LIST (As of 9/16/22) 
 

Terry Carr 
Environmental Branch Manager 
City of Jacksonville 
214 N Hogan Street, 5th Floor 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
904-255-7173 
tcarr@coj.net 

Guy Chaplin 
Stormwater Technician I 
City of Kissimmee 
101 Church Street, Ste 301 
Kissimmee, FL 34741 
407-518-2171 
guy.chaplin@kissimmee.gov 

   
Eric Charest 
Natural Resources Manager 
Indian River County 
1801 27th Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32960 
772-226-1569 
Opted Out of Email 

Deana Connor 
Engineer I 
Citrus County 
3600 W Sovereign Path, Ste 241 
Lecanto, FL 34461 
352-527-5446 
deana.connor@citrusbocc.com 

  
Brennen Crenshaw 
Staff Engineer 
Singhofen & Associates 
11723 Orpington Street, Ste 100 
Orlando, FL 32817 
407-679-3001 
brennen@saiengineers.com 

Tiffany Crosby 
Stormwater Engineer I 
Citrus County 
3600 W Sovereign Path, Ste 241 
Lecanto, FL 34461 
352-527-5446 
tiffany.crosby@citrusbocc.com 

  
Brett Cunningham, PE 
Sr Vice President 
Jones Edmunds 
730 Waldo Road NE 
Gainesville, FL 32641 
352-871-7048 
bcunningham@jonesedmunds.com 

Scott Deitche 
Senior Principal, Water Resources 
Geosyntec Consultants 
19321 US Hwy 19 N, Bldg C, Ste 200 
Clearwater, FL 33764 
727-330-9954 
scott.deitche@geosyntec.com 

  
John Doherty, PE 
Assistant Director 
City of Tamarac 
6011 Nob Hill Road 
Tamarac, FL 33321 
954-597-3706 
Opted Out of Email 

Brian Dykes 
Construction and Utilities Projects Manager 
City of Tavares 
1000 Captain Haynes Road 
Tavares, FL 32778 
352-742-6462 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Richard Earp, PE, CFM 
City Engineer 
City of Apopka 
120 E Main Street 
Apopka, FL 32703 
407-703-1718 
rearp@apopka.net 

Amy Eason, PE 
Executive Project Manager Stormwater 
City of Port St. Lucie 
121 Port St. Lucie Blvd SW 
Port St. Lucie, FL 34984 
772-344-4158 
Opted Out of Email 
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Alyssa Eide, PE 
City Engineer 
City of Maitland 
1827 Fennell Street 
Maitland, FL 32751 
407-875-3693 
aeide@itsmymaitland.com 

Jose Flores 
Stormwater Inspector 
City of Kissimmee 
101 Church Street, Ste 301 
Kissimmee, FL 34741 
407-518-2169 
Opted Out of Email 

   
Marcy Frick, REM 
Senior Water Resources Engineer 
Tetra Tech 
8880 Freedom Crossing Trail, Ste 101 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 
904-476-3141 
Opted Out of Email 

Jie Gao, PE, CFM, GISP 
Section Mgr, Stormwater Engineering Services 
Hillsborough County 
601 E Kennedy Blvd 
Tampa, FL 33602 
813-460-6539 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Eric Glass 
Environmental Specialist 
City of Oldsmar 
100 State Street W 
Oldsmar, FL 34677 
813-749-1228 
Opted Out of Email 

Rebecca Gleason 
Territory Manager 
OTT HydroMet 
5709 N Branch Avenue 
Tampa, FL 33604 
813-340-9842 
rebecca.gleason@otthydromet.com 

  
Matthew Goolsby 
Director of Water Resources 
Applied Sciences Consulting 
1000 Ashley Drive N, Ste 500 
Tampa, FL 33602 
813-228-0900 
Opted Out of Email 

Susan Gosselin 
Natural Resource Manager 
Osceola County 
1 Courthouse Square, Ste 3100 
Kissimmee, FL 34741 
407-742-0542 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Alexa Graf, PE 
Engineer/Project Manager 
England-Thims & Miller 
14775 Old St. Augustine Road 
Jacksonville, FL 32258 
904-265-3179 
Opted Out of Email 

Karl Gutmann, PE 
Engineered Product Manager 
Advanced Drainage Systems 
209 SW 35th Street 
Estero, FL 33928 
239-994-6478 
karl.gutmann@adspipe.com 

  
Kenny Hamilton 
Senior Staff Professional 
Geosyntec Consultants 
1511 E State Road 434, Ste 1005 
Winter Springs, FL 32708 
407-321-7030 
kenneth.hamilton@geosyntec.com 

Mike Hardin, PhD, PE, CFM 
Principal Engineer 
Geosyntec Consultants 
3504 Lake Lynda Drive, Ste 155 
Orlando, FL 32817 
321-244-1464 
mhardin@geosyntec.com 
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ATTENDEE CONTACT LIST (As of 9/16/22) 
 

Nick Hartshorn, PE 
Project Engineer 
Geosyntec Consultants 
3504 Lake Lynda Drive, Ste 155 
Orlando, FL 32817 
407-321-7030 
nhartshorn@geosyntec.com 

Janet Hearn, PE 
Senior Professional Engineer 
ATM (a Geosyntec Company) 
2201 40th Terrace SW 
Gainesville, FL 32605 
386-256-1018 
jhearn@appliedtm.com 

   
Mark Heidecker 
Manager, Stormwater Quality Programs 
City of Tallahassee 
300 S Adams Street, B-35 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
850-891-6825 
Opted Out of Email 

Eric Henry, PE 
Engineered Products Manager 
Advanced Drainage Systems 
115 N West Crown Point Road 
Winter Garden, FL 34787 
407-615-1659 
eric.henry@ads-pipe.com 

  
Susan Hochuli, PE 
Engineer 
City of Bradenton 
1411 9th Street W 
Bradenton, FL 34205 
941-708-6300 
susan.hochuli@cityofbradenton.com 

Bret Kaiser 
NPDES Project Manager 
City of Port St. Lucie 
121 Port St. Lucie Blvd SW 
Port St. Lucie, FL 34984 
772-344-4128 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Tracy Kelley 
Stormwater Coordinator 
City of Wildwood 
743 Huey Street 
Wildwood, FL 34785 
352-330-1343 
tkelley@wildwood-fl.gov 

Jason Kelly 
Superintendent 
Brevard County 
2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Bldg A, Rm 219 
Viera, FL 32940 
321-626-6175 
jason.kelly@brevardfl.gov 

  
Isham Khan 
Product Manager, Stormwater 
Oldcastle Infrastructure 
7000 Central Pkwy, Ste 800 
Atlanta, GA 30328 
713-818-7469 
isham.khan@oldcastle.com 

Sarah Kirkland 
Public Works Director 
City of Lake Wales 
201 Central Avenue W 
Lake Wales, FL 33853 
863-678-4182 ext 286 
skirkland@lakewalesfl.gov 

  
Sean Lanier, PE, CFM 
City Engineer/Dir of Engineering & Water Res 
City of Ocala 
1805 30th Avenue NE, Bldg 600 
Ocala, FL 34470 
352-351-6772 
slanier@ocalafl.org 

Evelyn Largo 
Engineering Technician 
Singhofen & Associates 
11723 Orpington Street, Ste 100 
Orlando, FL 32817 
407-679-3001 
evelyn.largo@saiengineers.com 
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Richard Lee, PE 
Senior Professional Engineer 
SJRWMD 
5118 Alavista Drive 
Orlando, FL 32837 
407-659-4809 
Opted Out of Email 

Milton Leggett 
Public Works Director 
City of Stuart 
121 SW Flagler Avenue 
Stuart, FL 34994 
772-288-5341 
Opted Out of Email 

   
Mark Llewellyn Sr., PE 
Executive Vice President 
Halff Associates 
2507 Callaway Road, Ste 100 
Tallahassee, FL 32303 
850-848-9410 
Opted Out of Email 

Melissa Long, PE 
Environmental Quality Division Chief 
City of Jacksonville 
214 N Hogan Street, 5th Floor 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
904-255-7101 
melissal@coj.net 

  
Lisa Lotti 
Stormwater Compliance Program Manager 
City of Orlando 
1030 S Woods Avenue 
Orlando, FL 32805 
407-246-2037 
lisa.lotti@orlando.gov 

Nicole Lund 
Project Engineer 
Harris Civil Engineers 
1200 Hillcrest Street, Ste 200 
Orlando, FL 32803 
407-629-4777 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Christine Lynch 
Technical Specialist II 
Pasco County 
4454 Grand Blvd 
New Port Richey, FL 34652 
352-807-3137 
Opted Out of Email 

Karli Mahoney 
Intern 
Geosyntec Consultants 
1511 E State Road 434, Ste 1005 
Winter Springs, FL 32708 
407-321-7030 
karli.mahoney@geosyntec.com 

  
Linette Matheny 
Assistant County Engineer 
Osceola County 
1 Courthouse Square, Ste 3100 
Kissimmee, FL 34741 
407-742-0543 
Opted Out of Email 

Angel Matias, EI 
Civil Engineer 
Kimley-Horn 
12740 Gran Bay Pkwy W, Ste 2350 
Jacksonville, FL 32258 
787-309-5399 
angel.matias@kimley-horn.com 

  
Elizabeth McAlister 
Project Manager I 
University of Florida 
3280 Radio Road 
Gainesville, FL 32611 
352-294-2894 
Opted Out of Email 

Bach McClure, PE 
Stormwater Program Administrator 
Brevard County 
2726 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Bldg A, Rm 219 
Viera, FL 32940 
321-633-2016 ext 58396 
Opted Out of Email 



 
MS4 Permits: Demonstrating Compliance with New Permits 

September 16, 2022 / Holiday Inn - Disney Springs, Lake Buena Vista, FL 
 

ATTENDEE CONTACT LIST (As of 9/16/22) 
 

Blake McCullers 
Branch Manager 
Aquatech Dewatering & Pumping Technologies 
12120 Amedicus Lane 
Ft. Myers, FL 33907 
813-752-3137 
blake@atechpumps.com 

Pamela McRoy 
Environmental Specialist III 
Brevard County 
2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Bldg A, Rm 219 
Viera, FL 32940 
321-633-2017 ext 32 
pamela.mcroy@brevardfl.gov 

   
Keith McVeigh 
Public Works Director 
City of Polk City 
123 Broadway Blvd SE 
Polk City, FL 33868 
863-984-1375 ext 302 
Opted Out of Email 

Rich Mitchell 
Environmental Operations Manager 
South Walton Co Mosquito Control District 
774 N Hwy 393 
Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 
850-267-2112 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Shannon Monahan 
Engineer I 
City of Winter Park 
401 Park Avenue S 
Winter Park, FL 32789 
407-599-3260 
Opted Out of Email 

Carmelo Morales, PE, CFM 
Stormwater Engineer III 
City of Palm Coast 
24 Utility Drive 
Palm Coast, FL 32164 
386-986-4758 
Opted Out of Email 

  
John Morgan 
Supervisor 
Sarasota County 
1001 Sarasota Center Blvd 
Sarasota, FL 34240 
941-861-0928 
jmorgan@scgov.net 

Sean Morrisson 
Streets & Drainage Supervisor 
City of West Melbourne 
2240 Minton Road 
West Melbourne, FL 32904 
321-727-3710 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Lee Mullon, PE, CFM, D.WRE, PMP 
Principal 
Drummond Carpenter 
47 E Robinson Street, Ste 210 
Orlando, FL 32801 
407-575-8038 
lee@drummondcarpenter.com 

Christopher Murray 
Environmental Specialist III 
Sarasota County 
1001 Sarasota Center Blvd 
Sarasota, FL 34240 
941-725-5040 
cmurray@scgov.net 

  
Mahmoud Najda 
County Engineer 
Osceola County 
1 Courthouse Square, Ste 3100 
Kissimmee, FL 34741 
407-742-0541 
Opted Out of Email 

Mike Nemes 
Maintenance Supervisor, Stormwater Division 
City of Oldsmar 
300 Commerce Blvd 
Oldsmar, FL 34677 
813-431-2746 
Opted Out of Email 
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Roland Ottolini, PE 
Director, Department of Natural Resources 
Lee County 
1500 Monroe Street 
Ft. Myers, FL 33901 
239-533-8127 
rottolini@leegov.com 

Ashlee Painter 
Sustainability Coordinator 
City of Oldsmar 
100 State Street W 
Oldsmar, FL 34677 
813-749-1135 
Opted Out of Email 

   
Darren Park 
Director of Public Works 
City of Ocala 
1805 30th Avenue NE, Bldg 300 
Ocala, FL 34470 
352-351-6733 
Opted Out of Email 

Kristie Pelfrey 
Administrative Assistant 
City of Tavares 
1000 Captain Haynes Road 
Tavares, FL 32778 
352-742-6462 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Elizabeth Perez, PE, CFM, D.WRE 
President 
Collective Water Resources 
250 S Australian Avenue, Ste 1110 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
561-779-3552 
lperez@collectivewater.com 

Taylor Phillips 
Urban Engineer II 
City of Ft. Lauderdale 
700 NW 19th Avenue 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311 
954-828-5868 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Mark Piccirillo 
Public Works Director 
City of West Melbourne 
1415 Henry Avenue 
West Melbourne, FL 32904 
321-727-3710 
Opted Out of Email 

Nico Pisarello, GISP 
Water Resources Professional 
ATM (a Geosyntec Company) 
2201 NW 40th Terrace 
Gainesville, FL 32605 
386-256-1477 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Robert Potts 
Central Florida Manager 
RES 
34 Pine Street E 
Orlando, FL 32801 
407-481-9006 
rpotts@res.us 

Melissa Pulver 
Regulatory Compliance Supervisor 
Reedy Creek Improvement District 
PO Box 10170 
Orlando, FL 32830 
407-828-2250 
mpulver@rcid.org 

  
Yeasir Rahman 
Senior Staff Professional 
Geosyntec Consultants 
1511 E State Road 434, Ste 1005 
Winter Springs, FL 32708 
407-321-7030 
yeasir.rahman@geosyntec.com 

Sevil Ranjbar 
Water Resources Engineer 
Geosyntec Consultants 
3504 Lake Lynda Drive, Ste 155 
Orlando, FL 32817 
321-273-5574 
Opted Out of Email 
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Cassidy Reichert 
MS4 Coordinator 
City of Jacksonville 
214 N Hogan Street, 5th Floor 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
904-255-7162 
Opted Out of Email 

Savannah Rhoden 
Assistant NPDES Compliance Administrator 
DR Horton 
366 Breezeway Drive 
Apopka, FL 32712 
406-448-3588 
rhoden.savannah@yahoo.com 

   
Anamarie Rivera 
Environmental Program Manager 
Pinellas County 
22211  US Hwy 19 N, Bldg 10 
Clearwater, FL 33765 
727-464-4605 
Opted Out of Email 

Eddie Robinson 
Utilities Service Worker II 
City of Stuart 
121 Flagler Avenue SW 
Stuart, FL 34994 
772-288-5341 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Dominick Ruggiero 
Director of Operations 
Aquatech Dewatering & Pumping Technologies 
12711 E US Hwy 92 
Dover, FL 33527 
813-702-8891 
dominick@atechpumps.com 

Jessica Schilling 
Senior Environmental Specialist 
City of Lakeland 
407 Fairway Avenue 
Lakeland, FL 33801 
863-834-8439 
jessica.schilling@lakelandgov.net 

  
Alex Schumann, PE 
City Engineer 
City of Ormond Beach 
22 South Beach Street, Rm 104 
Ormond Beach, FL 32174 
386-676-3302 
Opted Out of Email 

Azad Shah, PE 
Senior Project Manager 
Madrid CPWG 
4726 Oak Run Drive 
Sarasota, FL 34243 
941-315-3442 
azad.shah@madridcpwg.com 

  
Samira Shalan 
Director/City Engineer 
City of Plantation 
401 NW 70th Terrace 
Plantation, FL 33317 
954-797-2781 
sshalan@plantation.org 

Tracy Shirah 
NPDES Coordinator 
City of Daytona Beach 
125 Basin Street, Ste 100 
Daytona Beach, FL 32114 
386-671-8884 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Guillermo Simon, PE, CFM 
Director of Water Resources 
Halff Associates 
7807 Baymeadows Road E, Ste 200 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 
904-456-9801 
gsimon@halff.com 

Kelly Sloan 
Field Representative 
Oldcastle Infrastructure 
798 Clearlake Road 
Cocoa, FL 32922 
321-338-0229 
kelly.sloan@oldcastle.com 
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Jason Spann 
Stormwater Manager 
City of Tavares 
1000 Captain Haynes Road 
Tavares, FL 32778 
352-742-6462 
Opted Out of Email 

Tim Stackhouse 
Senior Project Manager 
GPI 
1590 Village Square Blvd 
Tallahassee, FL 32309 
850-297-2948 
Opted Out of Email 

   
Fred Strozier 
Engineering Technician II 
University of Florida 
3280 Radio Road, Bldg 700 
Gainesville, FL 32611 
352-294-0702 
Opted Out of Email 

David Sua, PE 
Engineer III 
Pasco County 
4454 Grand Blvd 
New Port Richey, FL 34652 
727-834-3611 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Larry Teich 
Environmental Compliance Supervisor 
City of Ft. Lauderdale 
949 NW 38th Street 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 
954-828-7844 
Opted Out of Email 

Joey Thames 
NPDES Coordinator 
Pinellas County 
22211 US Hwy 19 N, Bldg 10 
Clearwater, FL 33765 
727-464-3946 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Richard Thompson, PE 
Stormwater Resource Manager 
City of Ft. Myers 
2200 Second Street 
Ft. Myers, FL 33901 
239-822-8566 
Opted Out of Email 

Jennifer Thomson 
NPDES Program Manager 
Orange County 
3165 McCrory Place, Ste 200 
Orlando, FL 32803 
407-836-1511 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Mark Tomczyk, PE 
Program Director 
Woolpert 
6100 Blue Lagoon Drive, Ste 440 
Miami, FL 33126 
305-432-1391 
mark.tomczyk@woolpert.com 

Wayne Toothman 
Water Resource Specialist 
Leon County 
2280 Miccosukee Road 
Tallahassee, FL 32308 
850-606-1560 
toothmanw@leoncountyfl.gov 

  
Kimberley Tracy, PE, CSM 
Public Works Director 
City of Maitland 
1827 Fennell Street 
Maitland, FL 32751 
407-539-6216 
Opted Out of Email 

William Tredik 
Public Works Director 
City of St. Augustine Beach 
2200 SR A1A South 
St. Augustine Beach, FL 32080 
904-471-1119 
Opted Out of Email 
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Nicholas Troilo 
Project Engineer 
Singhofen & Associates 
11723 Orpington Street, Ste 100 
Orlando, FL 32817 
407-679-3001 
nicholas.troilo@saiengineers.com 

Elizabeth Tuke, PE 
Senior Water Resources Engineer 
Drummond Carpenter 
47 E Robinson Street, Ste 210 
Orlando, FL 32801 
407-462-2517 
Opted Out of Email 

   
Eric Vittoria 
Environmental Specialist II 
Pinellas County 
22211 US Hwy 19 N, Bldg 10 
Clearwater, FL 33770 
727-453-3754 
Opted Out of Email 

Alan Wertepny, PE 
Vice President 
Mock, Roos & Associates 
5720 Corporate Way 
West Palm Beach, FL 33407 
561-722-9138 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Jim Wham 
Construction Manager 
Brevard County 
2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Bldg A, Rm 219 
Viera, FL 32940 
321-633-2016 
jim.wham@brevardfl.gov 

Ryan Wieland 
Manager, Public Works 
City of Anna Maria 
PO Box 779 
Anna Maria, FL 34216 
941-705-6034 
Opted Out of Email 

  
Laura Yonkers, PE, CFM 
Senior Civil Engineer 
Indian River County 
1801 27th Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32960 
772-226-1562 
Opted Out of Email 

 

  
  
  
  

 


